General information about company

Scrip code 509835

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE940N01012

Name of the company

PREMIER SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sg. Particular Yes/No PromoterG e:r;cd;’romoter shaitéﬁg;:der Non PrgLr:?)?itsr- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wht_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%0) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.04
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(0]

Category
of
shareholder

(m

Nos. Of
shareholders

@1y

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (1V)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VI11) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of VVoting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class
€gy

Class

eg: X Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2206100

2206100

48.03

2206100 2206100

48.03

(B)

Public

3269

2387100

2387100

51.97

2387100 2387100

51.97

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(€Y

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3273

4593200

4593200

100

4593200 4593200

100

file:///DICS%20Vismay/Premier%20Synthetics%20Limited_From%201.6.2021/BSE/2023-24/Q4/Reg.31_Shareholding%20pattern/Equity/report%20310324.htmI[06/06/2024 12:06:05 PM]




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhadresd
No. Of Sha a % assuming full | ocked in | P c09€d O Sub-categorization of shares
0. No. of ares conversion of shares (X11) otherwise
Category shares Shares Underlying | -0 ertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of gESset;m?r? Underlying (?Our:\sg?ﬁ;lgg securities (as a (XII) ﬁg:Jdltiynshares
0] shareholder aing Outstanding L percentage of A A L
convertible securities and | 7 Sa Sa | dematerialized
() . Warrants f diluted share % of %of |f IV
securities (Xi) No. O - | capital) (XI)= No. | toral | No. | total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xi) (VII)+(X) As a % ' : category | category | category
(@) (@) | Shares | (a) |Shares . .
of (A+B+C2) held held (I) (") (”I)
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) S oter 48.03 2206100
Group
(B) Public 51.97 2152753 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4358853 0 0 0
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)
No. of Ee?r'tIOf gg'r?sf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of - -
Nos. Of fully paid my : shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Category & Name of . paid-up underlying . as a %
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equity Depository Ve (calculated as per 0
(1 shares shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As Classeg: | Class of
held (V) (V1) a % of (A+B+C2) : Total Total
held (V) [ (VI) egy Voting
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ TEIETERIATEY ) ) 2206100 2206100 | 48.03 2206100 2206100 | 48.03
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 2206100 2206100 [ 48.03 2206100 2206100 | 48.03
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Al 4 2206100 2206100 | 48.03 2206100 2206100 | 48.03
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D+(A)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
@) Mutual Funds 2 156375 156375 34 156375 156375 | 3.4
(d) Banks 1 1300 1300 0.03 1300 1300 0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 157675 157675 3.43 157675 157675 |3.43
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©) B 190 1193398 1193398 | 25.98 1193398 1193398 | 25.98
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
) oGy ol P 950016 950016 | 20.68 950016 950016 | 20.68
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) 6 2141 2141 0.05 2141 2141 0.05
() Bodies Corporate 13 56780 56780 1.24 56780 56780 |1.24
(m) Any Other (specify) |45 27090 27090 0.59 27090 27090 |0.59
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3266 2229425 2229425 48.54 2229425 2229425 | 48.54
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
3269 2387100 2387100 51.97 2387100 2387100 | 51.97
(B)1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3273 4593200 4593200 100 4593200 4593200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3273 4593200 4593200 100 4593200 4593200 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Number of
: Number of Slr:ge:d or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% | Lockedin |P N gec Sub-categorization of shares
chare No. of Underlying assuming full shares (x11) | Otherwise Number of
Underlving | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
s 0 ttarild'r? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X) hgldti}%
I coun\s}ertiblleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of Asa % form (XIV)
(x)“ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X)= (VID+(X) Asa | no |total | No. | OF o2 Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (@) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
held (i) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 48.03 2206100
G- 48.03 2206100
@)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
LA 48.03 2206100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions (Domestic)
(@) 3.4 34475 0 0 0
(d) 0.03 0 0 0 0
(SBb-TOtal (B) 3.43 34475 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(9) 25.98 1129801 0 0 0
(h) 20.68 950016 0 0 0
(i) 0.05 2141 0 0 0
0] 1.24 9230 0 0 0
(m) 0.59 27090 0 0 0
(S:)b'TOta' ®) 48.54 2118278 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 51.97 2152753 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4358853
Total
(A+B+C) 100 4358853




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GAUTAMCHAND
KEWALCHAND SURANA

SANJAYKUMAR VINODBHAI
MAJETHIA

RAJIV GIRIRAJ
BANSAL

VIKRAM AMRITLAL
SANGHVI

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

ACBPS8897C

ABDPM8318B

ABCPB2212N

ANYPS7079L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1059870

584650

327720

233860

2206100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1059870

584650

327720

233860

2206100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.07

12.73

7.13

5.09

48.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg:X

1059870

584650

327720

233860

2206100

Class eg:y

Total

1059870

584650

327720

233860

2206100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.07

12.73

7.13

5.09

48.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.07

12.73

7.13

5.09

48.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 1059870 584650 327720 233860 2206100
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the

INDIAN BANK A/C INDIAN BANK MUTUAL Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) AAATI0064Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 121900 121900
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 121900 121900
W)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, e 8D
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 121900 121900

Class eg:y

Total 121900 121900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights g 2.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 265 2.65
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUNNY SUNIL
SINGHI

PURVI KRISHAN
PANSHARI

MAHAVIR
JAIN

BHARGAYV SHRIKANT
HASURKAR

DEEPA DIVYESH
VORA

URMILA
BARDIA

PAN (1)

BTQPS7451H

AKYPP8855A

AAWPJ8849G

ABYPH2988P

AFDPV5947F

AABPB3550F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

324600

151250

102593

82877

64011

49084

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

324600

151250

102593

82877

64011

49084

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.07

3.29

2.23

1.8

1.39

1.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

324600

151250

102593

82877

64011

49084

Class eg:y

Total

324600

151250

102593

82877

64011

49084

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.07

3.29

2.23

1.8

1.39

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.07

3.29

2.23

18

1.39

1.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 324600 151250 102593 82877 64011 49084
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0] 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0] 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 774415
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 774415
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 774415
Class eg:y
Total 774415

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights e

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

774415

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

44

45

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

26082

1008

27090

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

26082

1008

27090

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.57

0.02

0.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

26082

1008

27090

Class eg:y

Total

26082

1008

27090

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.57

0.02

0.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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0.57 0.02 0.59
percentage of

diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26082 1008 27090

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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