General information about company	
Scrip code	509835
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE940N01012
Name of the company	PREMIER SYNTHETICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.04							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.08							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.08							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.05							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.04							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category		rs No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of	No. Of shares	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of selass of se			eld in each	
Category of sharehold (II)	of shareholder	holder (III)		Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository		no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as	
	(11)			(V)	Receipts (VI)		(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2206100			2206100	48.03	2206100		2206100	48.03	
(B)	Public	3269	2387100			2387100	51.97	2387100		2387100	51.97	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	3273	4593200			4593200	100	4593200		4593200	100	

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	S			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.03					2206100			
(B)	Public				51.97					2152753	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4358853	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	hareholdi	ing pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promoter (Group				
			N. G	No. Of	No. Of	Tatalana	Charlettian of C	Number o each class		g Rights he	ld in	
	Category & Name of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly	shares underlying	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total	
Sr.	the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding patter	n of the Pror	noter and Pron	oter Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2206100			2206100	48.03	2206100		2206100	48.03	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2206100			2206100	48.03	2206100		2206100	48.03	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2206100			2206100	48.03	2206100		2206100	48.03	
В	Table III - Statement s	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	156375			156375	3.4	156375		156375	3.4	
(d)	Banks	1	1300			1300	0.03	1300		1300	0.03	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	157675			157675	3.43	157675		157675	3.43	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government /	State Governn	nent(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3190	1193398			1193398	25.98	1193398		1193398	25.98	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	950016			950016	20.68	950016		950016	20.68	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	2141			2141	0.05	2141		2141	0.05	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	13	56780			56780	1.24	56780		56780	1.24	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	45	27090			27090	0.59	27090		27090	0.59	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3266	2229425			2229425	48.54	2229425		2229425	48.54	
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3269	2387100			2387100	51.97	2387100		2387100	51.97	
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing sharel	nolding patte	rn of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public share	eholder					
Total (A+B+C2)		3273	4593200			4593200	100	4593200		4593200	100	
Total (A+B+C)		3273	4593200			4593200	100	4593200		4593200	100	

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
	convertible securities (X) Outstand Warrants (Xi)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				48.03					2206100			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				48.03					2206100			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				48.03					2206100			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (D	Domestic)										
(a)				3.4					34475	0	0	0
(d)				0.03					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				3.43					34475	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				25.98					1129801	0	0	0
(h)				20.68					950016	0	0	0
(i)				0.05					2141	0	0	0
(1)				1.24					9230	0	0	0
(m)				0.59					27090	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				48.54					2118278	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				51.97					2152753	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4358853			
Total (A+B+C)				100					4358853			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAUTAMCHAND KEWALCHAND SURANA	SANJAYKUMAR VINODBHAI MAJETHIA	RAJIV GIRIRAJ BANSAL	VIKRAM AMRITLAL SANGHVI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACBPS8897C	ABDPM8318B	ABCPB2212N	ANYPS7079L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1059870	584650	327720	233860	2206100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1059870	584650	327720	233860	2206100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.07	12.73	7.13	5.09	48.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			•
Class eg:X	1059870	584650	327720	233860	2206100
Class eg:y					
Total	1059870	584650	327720	233860	2206100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.07	12.73	7.13	5.09	48.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible					
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.07	12.73	7.13	5.09	48.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1059870	584650	327720	233860	2206100					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						
	I									

	Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIAN BANK A/C INDIAN BANK MUTUAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAATI0064Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	121900	121900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	121900	121900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	2.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	121900	121900
Class eg:y		
Total	121900	121900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.65	2.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	2.65	2.65

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals -	ii. Individual shareholdo	ers holding noi	ninal share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNNY SUNIL SINGHI	PURVI KRISHAN PANSHARI	MAHAVIR JAIN	BHARGAV SHRIKANT HASURKAR	DEEPA DIVYESH VORA	URMILA BARDIA
PAN (II)	BTQPS7451H	AKYPP8855A	AAWPJ8849G	ABYPH2988P	AFDPV5947F	AABPB3550F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	324600	151250	102593	82877	64011	49084
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	324600	151250	102593	82877	64011	49084
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.07	3.29	2.23	1.8	1.39	1.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	324600	151250	102593	82877	64011	49084
Class eg:y						
Total	324600	151250	102593	82877	64011	49084
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.07	3.29	2.23	1.8	1.39	1.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	7.07	3.29	2.23	1.8	1.39	1.07

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	324600	151250	102593	82877	64011	49084
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	774415			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	774415			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.86			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	774415			
Class eg:y				
Total	774415			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.86			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.86			
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	in shares (XII)			

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	774415	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	HUF	Firm		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	44	1	45	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26082	1008	27090	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	26082	1008	27090	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.57	0.02	0.59	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	26082	1008	27090	
Class eg:y				
Total	26082	1008	27090	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.57	0.02	0.59	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a				

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.57	0.02	0.59	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26082	1008	27090	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	

